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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 296 Sara Bechard • Minooka2 
22.68 234 Alicia Headrick • LJ Stevens3 

22.24c 351 Alexis Devine • Plano4 
22.58 192 Deborah Waters • Lisle5 
24.00 182 Agata Furmanski • Lisle6 

NT 42 Mena Chelanon • Humphrey7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
22.06 456 Rylee Anderson • Seneca1 

21.04c 414 Amy Underwood • Sandiwch2 
20.54c 407 Kylie Knur • Sandiwch3 
18.90 236 Paige Issert • LJ Stevens4 
19.75 300 Gemma Cronin • Minooka5 
20.58 129 Gracie Kunkel • Lemont6 
21.93 45 Kiahna Davis • Humphrey7 
22.09 127 Jenny Henning • Lemont8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 360 Kaitlin Gettinger • Plano2 
22.74c 427 Cheryl Welte • Sandiwch3 
22.00 207 Tessa Statsny • Lisle4 

22.04c 417 Victoria Defily • Sandiwch5 
NT 359 Mackenzie Brown • Plano6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.66 196 Jessica Callaway • Lisle1 
20.10 143 Megan Litoborski • Lemont2 

18.84c 84 Cabria Thompson • Humphrey3 
17.98 475 Cortney Helms • Seneca4 
18.21 326 Lucia Rossi • Minooka5 
19.63 477 Erin Hovious • Seneca6 
20.22 328 Kylie Seego • Minooka7 

21.74c 86 Kandise Ventir • Humphrey8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 152 Andy Frank • Lisle1 
NT 101 Ryan Luzzo • Lemont2 

23.04c 217 Joe Mann • LJ Stevens3 
22.00 225 Colin Weiss • LJ Stevens4 
22.03 441 Trevin Seul • Seneca5 

NT 103 Ed O'Malley • Lemont6 
NT 159 J.D. Webb • Lisle7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.04c 12 Matt Gomez • Humphrey1 
20.51 431 Alex Bott • Seneca2 

19.64c 11 Jared Gibbs • Humphrey3 
18.34c 382 Kevin Jensen • Sandiwch4 
18.74c 334 Wes Brown • Plano5 
20.24c 338 Luke Romano • Plano6 
20.94c 266 Andrew Potts • Minooka7 
21.74 273 Kyle Swanson • Minooka8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT 27 Matt Brooks • Humphrey3 
NT 161 Dan Bosko • Lisle4 
NT 285 Joey Hundal • Minooka5 
NT 118 Matt Vitt • Lemont6 

7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
23.54c 347 Drew Petry • Plano1 
20.64c 280 Nick Bell • Minooka2 
20.45 444 Christian Avila • Seneca3 
13.90 229 Mike Wolfe • LJ Stevens4 
17.32 39 Taquin Stevens • Humphrey5 
20.52 170 Connor Simpson • Lisle6 

23.04c 349 Austin Vidmar • Plano7 
24.18 453 Jonny Wilson • Seneca8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

17.24c 455 Emily Alaimo • Seneca1 
15.54c 404 Megan Henrich • Sandiwch2 
15.44c 402 Ashley Fischback • Sandiwch3 
15.09 468 Sarah Radke • Seneca4 
15.12 129 Gracie Kunkel • Lemont5 
15.47 241 Tera Smith • LJ Stevens6 
16.38 121 Grace Berta • Lemont7 

8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.98 355 Danyelle Hunt • Plano1 
14.30 236 Paige Issert • LJ Stevens2 

14.04c 53 Takia Jones • Humphrey3 
13.54c 47 Remy Enyi • Humphrey4 
14.04c 295 Bethanny Bachmann • Minooka5 
14.24c 301 Mariah Divis • Minooka6 
14.79 181 Lyndsey Franklin • Lisle7 
15.06 191 Rachel Stephens • Lisle8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
16.64c 205 Sellena Pelzer • Lisle1 
16.02 483 Samie Stuedemann • Seneca2 
15.74 144 Kayla Neetz • Lemont3 
15.50 145 Erica Truschke • Lemont4 
15.57 477 Erin Hovious • Seneca5 
15.94 372 Markuette Thomas • Plano6 
16.47 206 Catherine Smith • Lisle7 
18.10 251 Amber Shibley • LJ Stevens8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.24c 419 Jordan Kipper • Sandiwch1 
14.74c 422 Clarissa Lopez • Sandiwch2 
14.18 365 Tachae Miles • Plano3 

13.64c 85 Lanisha Towner • Humphrey4 
13.68 325 Bridget Pazely • Minooka5 

14.74c 321 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka6 
15.05 70 Dominique Collins • Humphrey7 
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Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.24c 419 Jordan Kipper • Sandiwch1 
14.74c 422 Clarissa Lopez • Sandiwch2 
14.18 365 Tachae Miles • Plano3 

13.64c 85 Lanisha Towner • Humphrey4 
13.68 325 Bridget Pazely • Minooka5 

14.74c 321 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka6 
15.05 70 Dominique Collins • Humphrey7 
15.50 249 Sam Ott • LJ Stevens8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

15.38 148 Jefferson Chan • Lisle1 
14.55 150 Sam Fairley • Lisle2 

14.14c 342 Shaun Wollenweber • Plano3 
14.04c 387 Troy Schindlbeck • Sandiwch4 
14.10 436 Carter Gallick • Seneca5 

14.44c 339 Collin Seyller • Plano6 
15.10 216 Mike Linklater • LJ Stevens7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.88 93 Anthony Berta • Lemont1 

13.44c 378 Austin Breunig • Sandiwch2 
13.40 104 Phil Zukowski • Lemont3 

12.54c 21 Eric Sarpong • Humphrey4 
12.74c 9 Steven Darko • Humphrey5 
13.41 257 Kyler Cryder • Minooka6 

13.64c 275 Neal Tyrell • Minooka7 
13.91 441 Trevin Seul • Seneca8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
16.04c 395 Brian Moran • Sandiwch1 
14.74c 286 Cody Hutchison • Minooka2 
14.00 116 Greg Rizzo • Lemont3 

13.84c 31 John Howard • Humphrey4 
13.94c 394 Nick Kollarik • Sandiwch5 
14.64c 347 Drew Petry • Plano6 
14.84c 348 Saul Rodriguez • Plano7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
13.50 119 Jason Walsh • Lemont1 
13.43 174 Percy Williams • Lisle2 
13.10 229 Mike Wolfe • LJ Stevens3 
12.62 452 Gary Wantroba • Seneca4 
12.62 28 Israel Camacho • Humphrey5 
13.42 171 Justin Spangler • Lisle6 
13.48 283 Robby Daniel • Minooka7 
13.72 444 Christian Avila • Seneca8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:26.45 235 Alex Issert • LJ Stevens1  (11)
6:52.0 54 Amie Kahovek • Humphrey2  (12)

7:27.55 183 Edie Kocher-Cowan • Lisle3  (13)
6:22.0 414 Amy Underwood • Sandiwch4  (21)
6:49.0 308 Tara Schumal • Minooka5  (22)
7:21.0 125 Lauren Decesare • Lemont6  (23)

6:18.18 459 Savannah Baldauf • Seneca7  (31)
6:42.0 401 Rose Defily • Sandiwch8  (32)
7:19.0 135 Victoria Salazar • Lemont9  (33)

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:26.45 235 Alex Issert • LJ Stevens1  (11)
6:52.0 54 Amie Kahovek • Humphrey2  (12)

7:27.55 183 Edie Kocher-Cowan • Lisle3  (13)
6:22.0 414 Amy Underwood • Sandiwch4  (21)
6:49.0 308 Tara Schumal • Minooka5  (22)
7:21.0 125 Lauren Decesare • Lemont6  (23)

6:18.18 459 Savannah Baldauf • Seneca7  (31)
6:42.0 401 Rose Defily • Sandiwch8  (32)
7:19.0 135 Victoria Salazar • Lemont9  (33)
5:57.0 304 Gaby Gall • Minooka10  (41)

6:32.03 461 Savannah Greenwall • Seneca11  (42)
7:11.7 351 Alexis Devine • Plano12  (43)

8:17.87 190 Lexi Schwarz • Lisle13  (44)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:28.42 482 Kylie Russell • Seneca1  (11)
6:28.0 417 Victoria Defily • Sandiwch2  (21)

7:42.63 200 Jane Mader • Lisle3  (22)
6:06.98 253 Brianna Weaver • LJ Stevens4  (31)
7:41.18 195 Haley Belina • Lisle5  (32)
6:05.0 330 Andrea Thompson • Minooka6  (41)
6:29.0 316 Elaina Bartoli • Minooka7  (42)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:48.0 5 Michael Caceros • Humphrey1  (11)
6:52.0 390 Joey Tassone • Sandiwch2  (12)
5:44.0 381 Rigo Fraire • Sandiwch3  (21)

6:10.89 147 Ben Buchelt • Lisle4  (22)
5:29.3 261 Malcom Hill • Minooka5  (31)

6:06.39 93 Anthony Berta • Lemont6  (32)
NT 264 Jake Null • Minooka7  (33)

5:23.71 433 Conlan Callahan • Seneca8  (41)
6:01.0 98 Matt Gagen • Lemont9  (42)

6:52.32 437 Jimmy Kluzek • Seneca10  (43)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:15.6 345 Jon Jensen • Plano1  (11)

7:31.27 165 Josh Haseltine • Lisle2  (12)
6:14.0 450 Jonah Lamboley • Seneca3  (21)

6:54.73 168 A.J. Pascente • Lisle4  (22)
6:03.1 284 Dennis Gonzalez • Minooka5  (31)
6:45.0 446 Evan Fleck • Seneca6  (32)
5:41.3 343 John Campbell • Plano7  (41)
6:34.0 290 Sergio Reyes • Minooka8  (42)

NT 114 Ethan Parafink • Lemont9  (43)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:06.14c Relay Team • Sandiwch1 
1:02.30 Relay Team • LJ Stevens2 

1:01.14c Relay Team • Minooka3 
57.44c Relay Team • Humphrey4 

1:00.13 Relay Team • Lisle5 
1:01.82 Relay Team • Lemont6 

1:05.44c Relay Team • Plano7 
1:09.27 Relay Team • Seneca8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:03.21 Relay Team • Lemont1 
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14: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:03.21 Relay Team • Lemont1 
1:00.87 Relay Team • Plano2 
59.84c Relay Team • Humphrey3 
59.14c Relay Team • Minooka4 
59.74c Relay Team • Sandiwch5 

1:00.64 Relay Team • Seneca6 
1:03.00 Relay Team • LJ Stevens7 
1:03.54 Relay Team • Lisle8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:00.87 Relay Team • Lisle1 

59.84 Relay Team • Lemont2 
58.14c Relay Team • Minooka3 
52.09 Relay Team • Humphrey4 

55.04c Relay Team • Sandiwch5 
58.55 Relay Team • Seneca6 

1:00.34c Relay Team • Plano7 
1:04.24c Relay Team • LJ Stevens8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:02.98 Relay Team • Seneca2 
54.04c Relay Team • Minooka3 
52.61 Relay Team • Lisle4 

53.04c Relay Team • Humphrey5 
59.09 Relay Team • Lemont6 

7 
8 

17: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 294 Alyssa Aspan • Minooka1 
1:29.21 240 Hadley McCormick • LJ Stevens2 
1:25.95 131 Alexandria McAdam • Lemont3 

1:22.84c 356 Chloe Neumann • Plano4 
1:23.64c 403 Kayla Gomez • Sandiwch5 
1:27.14c 186 Sarah Mogensen • Lisle6 

NT 62 Michelle Rocha • Humphrey7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:20.14c 57 Valeria Ortiz • Humphrey1 
1:18.45 239 Makalya Long • LJ Stevens2 

1:12.54c 459 Savannah Baldauf • Seneca3 
1:07.04 460 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca4 

1:09.14c 306 Jenile Rogers • Minooka5 
1:18.45 127 Jenny Henning • Lemont6 

1:19.14c 182 Agata Furmanski • Lisle7 
1:22.64c 409 Courtney Murphy • Sandiwch8 

18: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 72 Paola Guttierrez • Humphrey2 

1:22.14c 204 Audrey Pease • Lisle3 
1:18.14c 76 Elise Ingram • Humphrey4 
1:18.44c 424 Maggie Sampson • Sandiwch5 

NT 369 Abby Smith • Plano6 
 7 

18: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
NT 72 Paola Guttierrez • Humphrey2 

1:22.14c 204 Audrey Pease • Lisle3 
1:18.14c 76 Elise Ingram • Humphrey4 
1:18.44c 424 Maggie Sampson • Sandiwch5 

NT 369 Abby Smith • Plano6 
7 
8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:15.00 142 Megan Janas • Lemont1 

1:10.24c 326 Lucia Rossi • Minooka2 
1:09.32 253 Brianna Weaver • LJ Stevens3 

1.06 475 Cortney Helms • Seneca4 
1:08.62 362 Karina Lazarit • Plano5 
1:10.04 478 Chelsie McCormick • Seneca6 

1:11.14c 328 Kylie Seego • Minooka7 
1:18.14c 425 Melanie Tassone • Sandiwch8 

19: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

1 
1:17.20 101 Ryan Luzzo • Lemont2 
1:13.62 150 Sam Fairley • Lisle3 

1:11.84c 338 Luke Romano • Plano4 
1:13.14c 388 Skyler Schmidt • Sandiwch5 
1:14.16 148 Jefferson Chan • Lisle6 
1:18.56 224 Ryan Ward • LJ Stevens7 

8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:08.14c 7 Peyton Chapman • Humphrey1 
1:07.46 94 Brian Brown • Lemont2 

1:06.14c 5 Michael Caceros • Humphrey3 
1:04.14c 269 Cole Rodriguez • Minooka4 
1:05.55 435 Sage Friese • Seneca5 

1:07.44c 342 Shaun Wollenweber • Plano6 
1:08.14c 381 Rigo Fraire • Sandiwch7 
1:10.20 440 Zach Russell • Seneca8 

20: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
2 

1:16.54c 349 Austin Vidmar • Plano3 
1:09.14c 398 Bobby Wilgus • Sandiwch4 
1:14.14c 446 Evan Fleck • Seneca5 

6 
7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:08.86 170 Connor Simpson • Lisle1 

1:07.14c 38 Shelby Spivey • Humphrey2 
1:04.32 163 Brian Czyl • Lisle3 

1:00.14c 289 Kevin Pinkerton • Minooka4 
1:03.14c 396 Austin Pearson • Sandiwch5 
1:05.23 447 Dan Greenwall • Seneca6 

1:08.14c 30 Maliek Herbert • Humphrey7 
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Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:08.86 170 Connor Simpson • Lisle1 

1:07.14c 38 Shelby Spivey • Humphrey2 
1:04.32 163 Brian Czyl • Lisle3 

1:00.14c 289 Kevin Pinkerton • Minooka4 
1:03.14c 396 Austin Pearson • Sandiwch5 
1:05.23 447 Dan Greenwall • Seneca6 

1:08.14c 30 Maliek Herbert • Humphrey7 
1:09.14c 287 Mike McNulty • Minooka8 

21: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

36.14c 354 Gabriella Gonzales • Plano1 
34.22 458 Anna Baker • Seneca2 
33.17 129 Gracie Kunkel • Lemont3 
32.49 191 Rachel Stephens • Lisle4 
32.81 355 Danyelle Hunt • Plano5 
34.02 466 Kassidy Maierhofer • Seneca6 
34.33 130 Sophie Lichlyter • Lemont7 

NT 59 Tempestt Peairs • Humphrey8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.44c 238 Kelli Lardi • LJ Stevens1 
32.04c 402 Ashley Fischback • Sandiwch2 
30.24c 301 Mariah Divis • Minooka3 
28.94c 65 Jhonae Staggers • Humphrey4 
29.31 295 Bethanny Bachmann • Minooka5 

30.74c 405 Ashley Jones • Sandiwch6 
32.21 241 Tera Smith • LJ Stevens7 
32.49 181 Lyndsey Franklin • Lisle8 

22: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

36.34c 422 Clarissa Lopez • Sandiwch1 
34.64c 423 Dezirae Pirafalo • Sandiwch2 
33.05 140 Rita Cardella • Lemont3 
33.02 472 Jana Berryman • Seneca4 

33.04c 373 Catherine Valentine • Plano5 
33.74c 87 Ceaira Walker • Humphrey6 
35.96 252 Haley VanDuyne • LJ Stevens7 

NT 371 Ronesha Taylor • Plano8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
32.14c 208 Abby Tarasewicz • Lisle1 
32.00 141 Mary Kay Clancy • Lemont2 
31.70 249 Sam Ott • LJ Stevens3 
28.13 325 Bridget Pazely • Minooka4 
30.01 318 Ashley Clark • Minooka5 

31.94c 71 Jasmine Edwards • Humphrey6 
32.06 484 Madisen Warning • Seneca7 

32.34c 202 Alex McClain • Lisle8 

23: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

36.43 158 Sam Walker • Lisle1 
32.06 432 James Bowen • Seneca2 
31.02 434 Clayton Cole • Seneca3 
29.57 97 Dan Dowairz • Lemont4 
30.10 216 Mike Linklater • LJ Stevens5 

31.24c 389 Austin Smith • Sandiwch6 
34.62 159 J.D. Webb • Lisle7 

23: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

36.43 158 Sam Walker • Lisle1 
32.06 432 James Bowen • Seneca2 
31.02 434 Clayton Cole • Seneca3 
29.57 97 Dan Dowairz • Lemont4 
30.10 216 Mike Linklater • LJ Stevens5 

31.24c 389 Austin Smith • Sandiwch6 
34.62 159 J.D. Webb • Lisle7 

8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
28.85 104 Phil Zukowski • Lemont1 

28.34c 378 Austin Breunig • Sandiwch2 
28.04c 11 Jared Gibbs • Humphrey3 
27.04c 22 Parkker Westphall • Humphrey4 
27.07 257 Kyler Cryder • Minooka5 

28.24c 334 Wes Brown • Plano6 
28.64c 260 Alex Hawkinson • Minooka7 
29.17 339 Collin Seyller • Plano8 

24: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
NT 33 Heinz Long • Humphrey2 

33.17 291 Jesus Ruelas • Minooka3 
30.94c 444 Christian Avila • Seneca4 
30.94c 348 Saul Rodriguez • Plano5 

NT 115 Josh Pfotenhauer • Lemont6 
7 
8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
29.24c 395 Brian Moran • Sandiwch1 
28.88 171 Justin Spangler • Lisle2 

27.94c 34 Caleb Munson • Humphrey3 
27.11 174 Percy Williams • Lisle4 
27.41 229 Mike Wolfe • LJ Stevens5 

28.34c 394 Nick Kollarik • Sandiwch6 
28.90 108 Joey Hehir • Lemont7 
29.76 448 Daniel Hamilton • Seneca8 

25: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:02.22 235 Alex Issert • LJ Stevens1  (11)
3:12.6 351 Alexis Devine • Plano2  (12)
3:47.0 190 Lexi Schwarz • Lisle3  (13)

2:59.23 124 Nora Cummins • Lemont4  (21)
3:07.0 406 Aubrey Kelson • Sandiwch5  (22)

3:34.40 177 Krista Brummet • Lisle6  (23)
2:52.85 470 Rachel Towne • Seneca7  (31)
3:05.0 294 Alyssa Aspan • Minooka8  (32)
3:27.0 400 Ashley Bowling • Sandiwch9  (33)

NT 304 Gaby Gall • Minooka10  (34)
2:44.71 456 Rylee Anderson • Seneca11  (41)
3:04.0 46 Raquel Dixit • Humphrey12  (42)

3:23.13 126 Christina Dewar • Lemont13  (43)
NT 54 Amie Kahovek • Humphrey14  (44)

26: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:55.01 476 April Hovious • Seneca1  (11)
3:35.48 195 Haley Belina • Lisle2  (12)
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26: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:55.01 476 April Hovious • Seneca1  (11)
3:35.48 195 Haley Belina • Lisle2  (12)

NT 69 Samantha Coleman • Humphrey3  (13)
2:55.0 330 Andrea Thompson • Minooka4  (21)

3:19.83 208 Abby Tarasewicz • Lisle5  (22)
NT 360 Kaitlin Gettinger • Plano6  (23)

2:52.11 482 Kylie Russell • Seneca7  (31)
3:13.2 363 Claudia Macias • Plano8  (32)

NT 138 Lillian Berta • Lemont9  (33)
2:51.0 317 Alejandra Carbajal • Minooka10  (41)
3:12.0 418 Anna Ford • Sandiwch11  (42)
3:39.0 423 Dezirae Pirafalo • Sandiwch12  (43)

NT 82 Jessica Simmons • Humphrey13  (44)

27: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:42.6 389 Austin Smith • Sandiwch1  (11)

3:13.21 99 Matt Hackiewicz • Lemont2  (12)
NT 2 Victor Bahena • Humphrey3  (13)

2:32.1 261 Malcom Hill • Minooka4  (21)
2:56.99 211 Jeremy Corry • LJ Stevens5  (22)

NT 264 Jake Null • Minooka6  (23)
2:29.23 433 Conlan Callahan • Seneca7  (31)
2:48.5 380 Ray Chapen • Sandiwch8  (32)

3:15.25 151 Justin Fernandes • Lisle9  (33)
2:25.26 430 Ben Barnett • Seneca10  (41)
2:48.10 98 Matt Gagen • Lemont11  (42)
3:14.82 153 Dan Grant • Lisle12  (43)

NT 4 Christhian Buendia • Humphrey13  (44)

28: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:45.0 450 Jonah Lamboley • Seneca1  (11)
2:56.7 345 Jon Jensen • Plano2  (12)

NT 32 Keyontea Kelow • Humphrey3  (13)
2:42.0 393 Brian Franco • Sandiwch4  (21)

2:50.27 167 Ryan Kilroy • Lisle5  (22)
3:15.0 112 Brad Menzyk • Lemont6  (23)
2:37.0 392 Sean Carpenter • Sandiwch7  (31)
2:49.5 343 John Campbell • Plano8  (32)
3:02.0 451 Max Mann • Seneca9  (33)

2:34.00 109 Jake Lawrence • Lemont10  (41)
2:45.1 284 Dennis Gonzalez • Minooka11  (42)

2:56.87 173 Shawn Symons • Lisle12  (43)
NT 285 Joey Hundal • Minooka13  (44)

29: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:23.15 Relay Team • Lemont1 
2:18.02 Relay Team • Seneca2 
2:09.5 Relay Team • Sandiwch3 
1:59.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 
2:05.3 Relay Team • Humphrey5 

2:18.00 Relay Team • Lisle6 
2:20.10 Relay Team • LJ Stevens7 

8 

30: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:30.00 Relay Team • LJ Stevens1 
2:16.00 Relay Team • Lisle2 
2:07.06 Relay Team • Seneca3 

30: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
2:30.00 Relay Team • LJ Stevens1 
2:16.00 Relay Team • Lisle2 
2:07.06 Relay Team • Seneca3 
1:59.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 
2:07.0 Relay Team • Humphrey5 
2:15.0 Relay Team • Plano6 
2:24.0 Relay Team • Sandiwch7 

8 

31: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:15.23 Relay Team • Seneca2 
2:07.0 Relay Team • Humphrey3 
1:57.1 Relay Team • Minooka4 
2:00.3 Relay Team • Plano5 

2:14.10 Relay Team • Lemont6 
2:51.0 Relay Team • Sandiwch7 

8 

32: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

2:02.0 Relay Team • Humphrey2 
1:56.32 Relay Team • Lemont3 
1:54.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Sandiwch5 

2:01.32 Relay Team • Seneca6 
7 
8 

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Plano1 

5:15.05 Relay Team • Seneca2 
5:11.4 Relay Team • Humphrey3 

5:01.10 Relay Team • LJ Stevens4 
5:10.00 Relay Team • Lisle5 
5:12.0 Relay Team • Minooka6 

5:23.40 Relay Team • Lemont7 
NT Relay Team • Sandiwch8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

5:25.0 Relay Team • Humphrey2 
5:10.00 Relay Team • Lisle3 
4:42.81 Relay Team • Seneca4 
4:55.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 
5:25.0 Relay Team • Sandiwch6 

5:35.71 Relay Team • Plano7 
8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

4:59.34 Relay Team • Lemont2 
4:56.35 Relay Team • Lisle3 
4:36.23 Relay Team • Seneca4 
4:42.0 Relay Team • Minooka5 
4:57.0 Relay Team • Sandiwch6 
5:07.0 Relay Team • Humphrey7 

8 
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36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

4:53.0 Relay Team • Humphrey2 
4:30.45 Relay Team • Lisle3 
4:21.0 Relay Team • Minooka4 
4:29.0 Relay Team • Sandiwch5 

4:50.32 Relay Team • Seneca6 
7 
8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 48 Sharett Fisher • Humphrey1 
    ND 356 Chloe Neumann • Plano2 

 08'05" 413 McKenna Schroeder • Sandiwch3 
 09'00" 122 Maura Conrad • Lemont4 
 09'03" 403 Kayla Gomez • Sandiwch5 
 09'08" 355 Danyelle Hunt • Plano6 
 09'10" 187 Caitlin Murray • Lisle7 
 09'11" 176 Molly Anderson • Lisle8 
 10'00" 466 Kassidy Maierhofer • Seneca9 
 10'00" 123 Claire Cronin • Lemont10 
 11'06" 458 Anna Baker • Seneca11 
 12'09" 55 Aneeka Kareem • Humphrey12 
 13'04" 306 Jenile Rogers • Minooka13 
 13'09" 309 Meredith Vesper • Minooka14 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 372 Markuette Thomas • Plano1 
    ND 73 Talia Hawkins • Humphrey2 
    ND 80 Erika Pumphrey • Humphrey3 

 07'11" 252 Haley VanDuyne • LJ Stevens4 
 08'00" 373 Catherine Valentine • Plano5 
 10'01" 423 Dezirae Pirafalo • Sandiwch6 

 10'01.5" 204 Audrey Pease • Lisle7 
 10'02" 144 Kayla Neetz • Lemont8 
 10'02" 427 Cheryl Welte • Sandiwch9 
 10'03" 139 Maggie Brown • Lemont10 

 10'04.5" 202 Alex McClain • Lisle11 
 12'03" 254 Tori Zlomie • LJ Stevens12 
 13'03" 321 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka13 
 13'06" 478 Chelsie McCormick • Seneca14 
 14'02" 322 Allie Magee • Minooka15 
 15'08" 475 Cortney Helms • Seneca16 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 103 Ed O'Malley • Lemont1 
    ND 155 Frank Nowaczyk • Lisle2 

 09'01" 156 Kevin Sheahan • Lisle3 
 11'09" 387 Troy Schindlbeck • Sandiwch4 
 11'10" 100 Lucas Heatherington • Lemont5 
 12'09" 277 Mitch Willeford • Minooka6 
 13'06" 384 Kody Randa • Sandiwch7 
 13'09" 257 Kyler Cryder • Minooka8 
 14'04" 431 Alex Bott • Seneca9 
 14'07" 21 Eric Sarpong • Humphrey10 

 14'08.5" 436 Carter Gallick • Seneca11 
 15'02" 22 Parkker Westphall • Humphrey12 
 16'05" 334 Wes Brown • Plano13 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
   ND 30 Maliek Herbert • Humphrey1 
   ND 118 Matt Vitt • Lemont2 

11'03" 393 Brian Franco • Sandiwch3 
11'055" 119 Jason Walsh • Lemont4 
11'08" 161 Dan Bosko • Lisle5 
11'11" 162 Kyle Cleary • Lisle6 
12'05" 346 Max Morello • Plano7 
13'02" 343 John Campbell • Plano8 
14'00" 287 Mike McNulty • Minooka9 
14'00" 279 Chris Aleshire • Minooka10 
14'03" 395 Brian Moran • Sandiwch11 
15'02" 448 Daniel Hamilton • Seneca12 
15'07" 33 Heinz Long • Humphrey13 
15'08" 229 Mike Wolfe • LJ Stevens14 
16'02" 452 Gary Wantroba • Seneca15 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 460 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca1 
   ND 463 Mickey Juricic • Seneca2 
   ND 309 Meredith Vesper • Minooka3 
   ND 134 Amber Rose • Lemont4 
   ND 311 Melissa Wiedeman • Minooka5 

20'00" 127 Jenny Henning • Lemont6 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 476 April Hovious • Seneca1 
   ND 322 Allie Magee • Minooka2 
   ND 145 Erica Truschke • Lemont3 
   ND 480 Molly Novotney • Seneca4 
   ND 144 Kayla Neetz • Lemont5 

24'00" 321 Michelle Jakaitis • Minooka6 

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 266 Andrew Potts • Minooka1 
   ND 432 James Bowen • Seneca2 
   ND 434 Clayton Cole • Seneca3 
   ND 270 Alex Ruburtus • Minooka4 
   ND 217 Joe Mann • LJ Stevens5 
   ND 92 Jusitn Ankus • Lemont6 
   ND 102 Andrew Michael • Lemont7 

23'00" 157 Joe Ventrella • Lisle8 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
   ND 284 Dennis Gonzalez • Minooka1 
   ND 448 Daniel Hamilton • Seneca2 
   ND 169 Nick Saul • Lisle3 
   ND 445 Brenton Bergeson • Seneca4 
   ND 283 Robby Daniel • Minooka5 
   ND 108 Joey Hehir • Lemont6 
   ND 111 Justin Mendoza • Lemont7 

21'06" 165 Josh Haseltine • Lisle8 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
   NH 357 Jessica Ramos • Plano1 
   NH 61 Frida Ramirez • Humphrey2 
   NH 126 Christina Dewar • Lemont3 
   NH 305 Madison Jordan • Minooka4 
 3'08" 132 Miranda Neumann • Lemont5 
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45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 357 Jessica Ramos • Plano1 
    NH 61 Frida Ramirez • Humphrey2 
    NH 126 Christina Dewar • Lemont3 
    NH 305 Madison Jordan • Minooka4 
  3'08" 132 Miranda Neumann • Lemont5 
  3'10" 460 Shawna Bratcher • Seneca6 
  4'00" 410 Megan O'Neil • Sandiwch7 
  4'02" 408 Erin Littlejohn • Sandiwch8 
  4'02" 300 Gemma Cronin • Minooka9 
  4'04" 65 Jhonae Staggers • Humphrey10 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 73 Talia Hawkins • Humphrey1 
    NH 365 Tachae Miles • Plano2 
    NH 143 Megan Litoborski • Lemont3 
  4'00" 254 Tori Zlomie • LJ Stevens4 
  4'02" 364 Hannah McGee • Plano5 
  4'02" 417 Victoria Defily • Sandiwch6 
  4'04" 84 Cabria Thompson • Humphrey7 
  4'04" 327 Michaela Ruffino • Minooka8 
  4'06" 318 Ashley Clark • Minooka9 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 157 Joe Ventrella • Lisle1 
    NH 17 Brian Najera • Humphrey2 
  4'00" 217 Joe Mann • LJ Stevens3 
  4'02" 260 Alex Hawkinson • Minooka4 
  4'02" 381 Rigo Fraire • Sandiwch5 
  4'04" 94 Brian Brown • Lemont6 
  4'06" 433 Conlan Callahan • Seneca7 
  4'06" 275 Neal Tyrell • Minooka8 
  4'07" 101 Ryan Luzzo • Lemont9 
  4'10" 334 Wes Brown • Plano10 
  4'10" 434 Clayton Cole • Seneca11 
  4'11" 382 Kevin Jensen • Sandiwch12 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 108 Joey Hehir • Lemont1 
  4'06" 392 Sean Carpenter • Sandiwch2 
  4'08" 287 Mike McNulty • Minooka3 
  4'08" 113 Marius Mozuraitis • Lemont4 
  4'10" 397 Kyle Pearson • Sandiwch5 
  5'00" 280 Nick Bell • Minooka6 
  5'00" 169 Nick Saul • Lisle7 
  5'02" 161 Dan Bosko • Lisle8 
  5'02" 27 Matt Brooks • Humphrey9 
  5'02" 29 Kendall Guyton • Humphrey10 

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
  5'05" 457 Morgan Armbrust • Seneca1 
  6'03" 301 Mariah Divis • Minooka2 
  6'03" 295 Bethanny Bachmann • Minooka3 
  6'06" 463 Mickey Juricic • Seneca4 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
  6'03" 426 Melissa Tassone • Sandiwch1 
  6'03" 418 Anna Ford • Sandiwch2 
  6'03" 315 Bethany Bachmann • Minooka3 

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 6'03" 426 Melissa Tassone • Sandiwch1 
 6'03" 418 Anna Ford • Sandiwch2 
 6'03" 315 Bethany Bachmann • Minooka3 
 6'09" 325 Bridget Pazely • Minooka4 
 7'10" 484 Madisen Warning • Seneca5 

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 7'00" 263 Nick Moretti • Minooka1 
 7'03" 258 Tyler DesMarais • Minooka2 

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1
 6'00" 445 Brenton Bergeson • Seneca1 
 7'00" 286 Cody Hutchison • Minooka2 
 8'03" 289 Kevin Pinkerton • Minooka3 
 9'00" 397 Kyle Pearson • Sandiwch4 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
15'06" 297 Courtney Clark • Minooka1 
16'00" 128 Erika Kubowitsch • Lemont2 
17'06" 353 Jordyn Edwards • Plano3 

17'06.5" 178 Nina Conenna • Lisle4 
17'10" 136 Rebecca Shepro • Lemont5 
18'02" 64 Darria Smith • Humphrey6 
20'08" 244 Allison Vercelli • LJ Stevens7 
21'02" 467 Ana Munoz • Seneca8 

21'025" 180 Tori Esposito • Lisle9 
21'04" 51 Ashanti Henry • Humphrey10 
22'05" 409 Courtney Murphy • Sandiwch11 

22'06.5" 352 Madison Doss • Plano12 
23'07" 299 Christina Conforti • Minooka13 
24'02" 468 Sarah Radke • Seneca14 
25'04" 412 Stephanie Sanchez • Sandiwch15 
25'04" 241 Tera Smith • LJ Stevens16 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 140 Rita Cardella • Lemont1 

16'00" 331 Mallory Traver • Minooka2 
17'10" 420 Amy LaValla • Sandiwch3 
18'09" 198 Krystal Evans • Lisle4 
21'00" 375 Emma Wallis • Plano5 
21'05" 75 Jancilyn Huff • Humphrey6 
21'10" 139 Maggie Brown • Lemont7 
23'02" 474 Jessica Elliott • Seneca8 
23'06" 89 Reanna Young • Humphrey9 
24'02" 483 Samie Stuedemann • Seneca10 
26'07" 361 Taylor Goldman • Plano11 
29'00" 203 Tina Norris • Lisle12 
30'02" 323 Mikayla Melone • Minooka13 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
   ND 214 James Jurkas • LJ Stevens1 
   ND 8 Cyrus Clark • Humphrey2 

13'06" 152 Andy Frank • Lisle3 
16'09" 154 Dave Keleher • Lisle4 
19'08" 385 Kyle Rodgers • Sandiwch5 
21'02" 438 Alex Mann • Seneca6 
22'01" 341 Mitch Wehrs • Plano7 
23'01" 259 Marcos Diaz • Minooka8 
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55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 214 James Jurkas • LJ Stevens1 
    ND 8 Cyrus Clark • Humphrey2 

 13'06" 152 Andy Frank • Lisle3 
 16'09" 154 Dave Keleher • Lisle4 
 19'08" 385 Kyle Rodgers • Sandiwch5 
 21'02" 438 Alex Mann • Seneca6 
 22'01" 341 Mitch Wehrs • Plano7 
 23'01" 259 Marcos Diaz • Minooka8 
 23'06" 442 Bret Wright • Seneca9 
 25'00" 274 Justin Toth • Minooka10 
 25'10" 96 Bryan Cummings • Lemont11 
 27'02" 386 Will Scanlon • Sandiwch12 
 28'10" 95 Nick Brown • Lemont13 
 33'05" 14 Jaden Huff • Humphrey14 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 37 Brian Rao • Humphrey1 

 18'11" 344 Michael Cantrell • Plano2 
 24'03" 166 Jordan Herman • Lisle3 
 25'03" 449 Nick Kirkton • Seneca4 
 31'03" 110 Tim McAuliffe • Lemont5 
 31'06" 164 Denzel Floyd • Lisle6 
 32'03" 447 Dan Greenwall • Seneca7 
 32'07" 117 Nick Runnfeldt • Lemont8 
 32'09" 281 Zak Blanchard • Minooka9 
 33'11" 283 Robby Daniel • Minooka10 
 37'11" 35 David Opare Addo • Humphrey11 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 58 Sarika Pal • Humphrey1 

014'08" 133 Samantha Re • Lemont2 
023'04" 136 Rebecca Shepro • Lemont3 
026'01" 52 Nalani Jones • Humphrey4 
036'00" 303 Paige Fenilli • Minooka5 
041'01" 185 Amanda Marach • Lisle6 
043'04" 180 Tori Esposito • Lisle7 
044'11" 353 Jordyn Edwards • Plano8 
045'06" 299 Christina Conforti • Minooka9 
051'04" 244 Allison Vercelli • LJ Stevens10 
054'08" 464 Jacey Lamboley • Seneca11 
058'07" 412 Stephanie Sanchez • Sandiwch12 
061'11" 407 Kylie Knur • Sandiwch13 
065'05" 352 Madison Doss • Plano14 
070'09" 465 Brooke Larsen • Seneca15 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 77 Kaylah James • Humphrey1 

052'06" 198 Krystal Evans • Lisle2 
057'03" 421 Kayla Littlebrandt • Sandiwch3 

059'09.5" 369 Abby Smith • Plano4 
060'06" 480 Molly Novotney • Seneca5 
060'08" 426 Melissa Tassone • Sandiwch6 
061'06" 79 Danielle Lucier • Humphrey7 
064'00" 331 Mallory Traver • Minooka8 
066'05" 474 Jessica Elliott • Seneca9 
074'01" 203 Tina Norris • Lisle10 
075'00" 323 Mikayla Melone • Minooka11 

075'08.0" 361 Taylor Goldman • Plano12 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 214 James Jurkas • LJ Stevens1 

037'02" 151 Justin Fernandes • Lisle2 
038'01" 154 Dave Keleher • Lisle3 
049'00" 95 Nick Brown • Lemont4 
061'05" 386 Will Scanlon • Sandiwch5 
062'00" 341 Mitch Wehrs • Plano6 
062'04" 22 Parkker Westphall • Humphrey7 
065'06" 442 Bret Wright • Seneca8 
065'06" 96 Bryan Cummings • Lemont9 
069'02" 274 Justin Toth • Minooka10 
072'03" 388 Skyler Schmidt • Sandiwch11 
081'05" 429 Jonah Barla • Seneca12 
099'04" 275 Neal Tyrell • Minooka13 
101'00" 21 Eric Sarpong • Humphrey14 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
   ND 110 Tim McAuliffe • Lemont1 
   ND 344 Michael Cantrell • Plano2 

054'04" 164 Denzel Floyd • Lisle3 
069'10" 37 Brian Rao • Humphrey4 
075'00" 107 Kevin Dowairz • Lemont5 
075'06" 282 Blake Bohler • Minooka6 
075'06" 449 Nick Kirkton • Seneca7 
087'04" 35 David Opare Addo • Humphrey8 
096'02" 451 Max Mann • Seneca9 
105'00" 169 Nick Saul • Lisle10 


